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CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
2666/A, Near Saibaba Mandir, Jilha Peth, Jalgaon-425001
12, Kapil Vastu, Subhagwadi, Near J.D.C.C. Bank, Head Office,
Ring Road, Jalgaon-425001
Tele: 0257-2223543; Mob: 9665373133
Email:- kapilgpatil@gmail.com




K.G.P. & ASSOCIATES

CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
Proprietor :- CA. Kapil Girdhar Patil, M.Com., F.C.A,, A.C.S. (M.No...165950) FRN... 141062W
Office :- 2666/A, Near Saibaba Mandir, Jilha Peth, Jalgaon-425001
Office :- 12, Kapil Vastu, Subhagwadi, Near J.D.C.C. Bank, Head Office, Ring Road, Jalgaon-425001
Tele: 0257-2223543; Mob: 8665373133 Email:- kapilgpatil@gmail.com

Lewa Educational Union's
Dr. Annasaheb G. D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon

Senior College

AUDIT REPORT
FOR THE PERIOD FROM - 01 April 2022 TO 31 March 2023

We have audited the annexed Statements of Receipts & Payments, Balance Sheet
and Income & Expenditure of Lewa Educational Union's, Dr. Annasaheb G. D. Bendale
Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon Senior College . for the period from 01 April 2022 TO 31
March 2023 with the books of accounts, vouchers & other documents relating thereto.

In our opinion, they are correct according to the best of our information &
explanation given to us and as shown by the books of accounts of the above College.

Thanking you,
FOR K.G.P. & ASSOCIATES
CHARTERED ACCOUNTANTS
§
Q" /S CA. KAPIL GIRDHAR PATIL
PLACE:  JALGAON €4ccot””  (PROPRIETOR) M.NO.165950
DATE: 22/08/2023 LA UDIN : 23165950BGRORV5547
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Dr. Annasaheb G.D. Mahila Mahavidhyalaya , Jalgaon

Senior College

List of Sundry Debtors & Creditors as on 31-03-2023

Sr. No. Particulars Debtors Creditors
1 |Maza Rupya Mazya Garju Maitrininsathi 42,680.00
2 |Alumni Association 91,580.00
3 |B.C. Scholarship 9,180.00
4 |Dushkalgrasth Student Scholarship 4,000.00
5 |Exam Fee (Z.P. Jalgaon) 1,33,240.00
6 Excess Fee Grant 860.00
7 |Ex. Jawan Children Scholarship 600.00
8 |FYCAP 25,516.00
9 |FY NMU Exam Expenses 1,68,968.00
10 |GOI Scholarship (Payable) (52,752.80)
11 |NMU Exam Fee 25,00,122.00
12 |[NMU Marks Verification Fee 13,684.00
13 |Scholarship of Freedom Fighter's Children 3,140.00
14 |Swayamsiddha Yuvti Sabha Abhiyan (54,838.00)
15 |SY.Bsc Exess Fee (20-21) Payble (4,210.00)
16 |B.Voc. UDAAN Scheme (14,587.00)
17 |Eligibility Fee (Debtors) 13,155.00
18 |Fee Reciveable ( Sangitam A/c Trf) 7,015.00
19 |[NMU Exam Expenses 6,02,005.00
20 |NSS 39,852.00
21 |TDS Receivabie (On FD interest BOM) 12,057.00
Total:-| 6,59,497.00 | 28,81,769.20
Salary & Allowances Payable 31-03-2023
Sr. No. Particulars Creditors Debtors
1 |GSLIC 1380
2 |Profession Tax Payable (Grant) 8000
3 |Salary (Revenue Tikit) 469
Total:- 469.00 9,380.00
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Dr. Annasaheb G.D. Mahila Mahavidhyalaya , Jalgaon

Senior College

List of Sundry Advances as on 31-03-2023

Sr. No. Particulars Debit Credit
1 |Adv. Vikram A.Pawar (Adv.) 25,000.00
2 |Archna Chhajed Advance 15,000.00
3 |Supreme Court Advocate Counciling Feg 50,000.00
4 |Webstar Infotech Advance 20,000.00
5 |415/3 Techaers Advance A/c 9,200.00
6 [Dr. Satyajit B Salwe 15,000.00
7 |Gopal D.Sonawane (Advance) 62,000.00
8 |litendra Wankhede (Adv.) 2,517.00
9 |Mr Bapurao M Gunge Advance 10,000.00
10 [Mr.Nilesh.H.Bhangale (Advance) A/c 2,154.00
11 |Mr.Rakesh S Wani (Advance) 54,065.00
12 [Nachiket Gondhari 4,330.00
13 |Parth Thakar (Adv.) 1,548.00
14 |Ravikumar Pardeshi (Adv.) 1,548.00
15 |Santosh Sonawane (Adv.) 4,839.00
16 |S.P.Fegde (Advance) 3,000.00
17 [Suchitra Londhe (Adv.) 3,839.00
18 |Sujata Gaykwad (Advance) 26,500.00
19 |I- Ball Tab (Advance to Staff) 17,000.00
2,74,549.00 | 52,991.00
2,21,558.00
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Dr. Annasaheb G. D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya, Jalgaon

Senior College
Balances 2022 - 2023

| - Opening Balance :- Amt. Rs.
1 |Bank of Maharashtra CURIE-PG-2022-GMR 840 2,002.00
2 |Bank of Maharashtra (Non-Salary) C/A.247 18,54,820.27
3 |Bank of Maharashtra (RGSTC NKI Grant) A/c No 22126 1,65,627.00
4 |Bank of Maharashtra (RGSTC SRP Grant) A/c No 22002 2,15,665.00
5 |Bank of Maharashtra (Salary) C/A.236 1,27,94,273.84
6 |Bank of Maharashtra (Scholarship) C/A.873 13,34,088.60
7 |Bank of Maharashtra ( UGC-Grant ) 5/A.851 16,55,382.00
8 |Central Bank of India S/A.013 0.00
9 |State Bank of India C/a 39722262345 2,35,529.55
10 |The Jalgaon People Bank C/A.P/05 (Fee) 80,112.46
11 |The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.K/94 (Gymkhana) 36,717.00
12 |The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.P/07 (Exam Fee) 2,33,347.79
13 [The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.P/08 91,941.81
14 |The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.P/262 59,554.00
15 |Cash Balance 783.00
16 |Bank Of Maharashtra (Fixed Deposit) 18,31,788.47
17 |FD with Bank of JPCB 41,25,000.00

Total :-

2,47,16,632.79

Il - Closing Balance :- Amt. Rs.
Bank Balances :-
1 |JPCB 01505000003075 S/a VAN VCRMS 22,865.40
2 |JPCB 01505000003076 S/a PVP VCRMS 7,726.40
3 [JPCB 01505000003077 S/a SSC VCRMS 4,256.04
4 |JPCB 01505000003078 S/a JDL VCRMS 44,824.70
5 |JPCB 01505000003079 S/a DSP VCRMS 18,444.70
6 |JPCB01505000003080 S/a ABP VCRMS 8,789.70
7 |JPCB 01505000003081 S/a LSP VCRMS 1,892.70
8 |IPCB 01505000003082 S/a RDC VCRMS 1,333.70
9 [IPCB 01505000003083 S/a PNT VCRMS 15,989.70
10 [JPCB 01505000003084 S/a MCP VCRMS 22,541.70
11 [JPCB 01505000003085 S/a DDK VCRMS 22,363.38
12 [JPCB 01505000003086 S/a APS VCRMS 1,799.70
13 [JPCB 01505000003087 S/a AAK VCRMS 8,153.70




14 |IPCB 01505000003088 S/a SSR VCRMS 24,326.70
15 |Bank of Broda 019580100028042 S/a MYK VCRMS 845.30
16 |Bank of Maharashtra CURIE-PG-2022-GMR 840 49,715.14
17 |Bank of Maharashtra (Non-Salary) C/A.247 26,73,394.97
18 |Bank of Maharashtra (RGSTC NKI Grant) A/c No 22126 93,444.00
19 [Bank of Maharashtra (RGSTC SRP Grant) A/c No 22002 16,355.00
20 |Bank of Maharashtra (Salary) C/A.236 1,31,78,677.05
21 |Bank of Maharashtra (Scholarship) C/A.873 7,66,187.50
22 |Bank of Maharashtra ( UGC-Grant ) S/A.851 16,51,184.00
23 |State Bank of India C/a 39722262345 6,65,933.55
24 |The Jalgaon People Bank C/A.P/05 (Fee) 3,16,924.20
25 |The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.K/94 (Gymkhana) 36,717.00
26 |The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.P/07 (Exam Fee) 5,86,488.01
27 |The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.P/08 1,82,836.11
28 |The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.P/262 8,849.45
29 |Cash Balance 3,410.00
30 |Bank Of Maharashtra (Fixed Deposit) 18,31,788.47
31 |FD with Bank of JPCB 51,25,000.00

Total :-

2,73,93,057.97
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Description of Buildi

Owned by the college or
socity construction the
college

Owned by the Lewa Educational
Union, Jalgaon rendered Dr.
A.G.D.B.M.M. Jalgaon Colleges.

Main Buildi & Other Room

Cost of the Buildi at the
time of its Construction (
with the years of the
completion with date.)

Rs.30025/-(1951-52)

Rs.295774.36/-(1962-73)

Rs.353513.33/-(1974-79)

Rs.1056942.50/-(1990-93)

Rs.24054712/-(1998-12)
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Dr. Annasaheb G.D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya
JALGAON

Bank Reconciliation

Date :- 1.04.2022 to 31.03.2023

JPCB 01505000003075 S/a VAN VCRMS

Opening Balance As Per B/S .
Debit + 91,806.00
91,806.00
Credit 68,940.60
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 22,865.40
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
: 31.03.2023 13.04.2023 47641 680.00
2
Total :-> 680.00 680.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 23,545.40
JPCB 01505000003076 S/a PVP VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit 40,771.00
40,771.00
Credit 33,044.60
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 7,726.40
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 23.03.2023 | 03.04.2023 47652 7223.00
2 23.03.2023 | 04.04.2023 47653 2,001.00
Total :-> 9,224.00 9,224.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 16,950.40
JPCB 01505000003077 S/a SSC VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S =
Debit + 1,30,797.00
1,30,797.00
Credit - 1,26,540.96
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 4,256.04
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
Total :-> 0.00] + 0.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :-> 4,256.04
JPCB 01505000003078 S/a JDL VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit + 65,032.00
65,032.00
Credit 20,207.30
Chegue Issue But Not Cleared 44,824.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
Total :-> 0.00| + 0.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :-> 44,824.70
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JPCB 01505000003079 S/a DSP VCRMS

Opening Balance As Per B/S

40,805.00

Debit
40,805.00
Credit 22,360.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 18,444.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
Total :-> 0.00 0.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 18,444.70
JPCB 01505000003080 S/a ABP VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit 30,603.00
30,603.00
Credit 21,813.30
Cheque issue But hNot Cieared 8,783.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 24.03.2023 03.04.2023 047666 6427.00
2 31.03.2023 11.04.2023 047670 2400.00
3 31.03.2023 27.04.2023 ,047671 200.00
4 31.03.2023 08.06.2023 047673 2150.00
Total :-> 11177.00 11,177.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 19,966.70
JPCB 01505000003081 S/a LSP VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit 142470.00
142470.00
Credit 140577.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 1892.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 24.03.2023 11.04.2023 47800 30432.00
2 25.03.2023 11.04.2023 47801 11051.00
3 26.03.2023 11.04.2023 47802 16865.00
4 26,03.2023 | 11.04.2023 47803 45560.00
5 28.03.2023 | 11.04.2023 47804 36669.00
Total :-> 1,40,577.00 1,40,577.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :-> 1,42,469.70
JPCB 01505000003082 S/a RDC VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit 1,01,765.00
1,01,765.00
Credit 1,00,431.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 1,333.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 28.03.2023 04.04.2023 47696 2533.00
2 28.03.2023 05.04.2023 47695 50298.00
3 31.03.2023 24.04.2023 47698 47600.00
Total :-> 1,00,431.00 1,00,431.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 1,01,764.70

JPCB 01505000003083 S/a PNT VCRMS
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Opening Balance As Per B/S

35,703.00

Debit
35,703.00
Credit 19,713.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 15,989.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 31.03.2023 27.04.2023 47766 2680.00
2 31.03.2023 15.06.2023 47789 1188.00
Total :-> 3,868.00 3,868.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 19,857.70
JPCB 01505000003084 S/a MCP VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit 1,42,470.00
1,42,470.00
Credit 1,19,928.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 22,541.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 24.03.2023 | 06.04.2023 047725 938.00
2 24.03.2023 06.04.2023 047726 88122.00
3 31.03.2023 12.04.2023 ,047731 26320.00
4 31.03.2023 | 13.04.2023 047728 4548.00
Total :-> 1,19,928.00 1,19,928.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :-> 1,42,469.70
JPCB 01505000003085 S/a DDKVCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit 61,354.00
61,354.00
Credit 38,950.62
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 22,363.38
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 10.03.2023 03.04.2023 47714 4848.00
2 10.03.2023 04.04.2023 47716 2048.00
3 31.03.2023 06.04.2023 47718 2370.00
Total :-> 9,266.00 9,266.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 31,629.38
JPCB 01505000003086 S/a APS VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit 1,92,470.00
1,92,470.00
Credit 1,90,670.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 1,799.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 27.03.2023 05.04.2023 047621 150108.00
F 27.03.2023 05.04.2023 047620 30031.00
3 31.03.2023 | 10.04.2023 047624 270.00
a4 31.03.2023 10.04.2023 047623 400.00
Total :-> 1,80,809.00 1,80,809.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 1,82,608.70

JPCB 01505000003087 S/a AAK VCRMS

Opening Balance As Per B/S
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Debit 20,456.00
20,456.00
Credit 12,302.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 8,153.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 31.03.2023 | 06.04.2023 047816 2298.00
Total :-> 2,298.00 2,298.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 10,451.70
JPCB 01505000003088 S/a SSR VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S -
Debit 71,408.00
71,408.00
Credit 47,081.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 24,326.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
Total :-> 0.00 0.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :-> 24,326.70
Bank of Broda 019580100028042 S/a MYK VCRMS
Opening Balance As Per B/S L
Debit 90,211.00
90,211.00
Credit 89,371.30
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared 839.70
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
Total :-> 0.00 0.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 839.70
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Dr. Annasaheb G.D. Bendale Mahila Mahavidyalaya
JALGAON

Bank Reconciliation

Date :- 1.04.2022 to 31.03.2023

Bank of Maharashtra CURIE-PG-2022-GMR 840

Opening Balance As Per B/S 2,002.00
Debit 50,94,201.00
50,96,203.00
Credit 50,46,487.86
Balance As Per Balance Sheet :- > 49,715.14
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 31-03-2023 | Not Clerance 171213 63221.00
2 31-03-2023 | Not Clerance 171219 253441.00
3 31-03-2023 | 06-04-2023 171212 1888.00
4 28-03-2023 07-04-2023 171209 18145.00
5 28-03-2023 07-04-2023 171210 44947.00
6 31-03-2023 13-04-2023 171213 6490.00
7 31-03-2023 13-04-2023 171216 2652.00
8 31-03-2023 13-04-2023 171214 1975.00
9 31-03-2023 15-04-2023 171217 2650.00
10 31-03-2023 | 20-04-2023 171215 6962.00
Total :-> 4,02,371.00 4,02,371.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 4,52,086.14
Bank of Maharashtra (Non-Salary) 20046200247
Opening Balance As Per B/S 18,54,820.27
Debit 23,22,784.00
41,77,604.27
Credit 15,04,209.30
Balance As Per Balance Sheet :- > 26,73,394.97
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 27.03.2023 11.04.2023 61635 3625.00
2 31-03-2023 15.04.2023 61636 11000.00
3 31-03-2023 15.04.2023 61637 15000.00
4 28-03-2023 20.04.2023 61639 5636.00
5 28-03-2023 20.04.2023 61640 983.00
6 31-03-2023 04.05.2023 61638 7500.00
Total :-> 43,744.00 43,744.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 27,17,138.97
Bank of Maharashtra (RGSTC NKI Grant) A/c No 22126
Opening Balance As Per B/S 1,65,627.00
Debit 4,508.00
1,70,135.00
Credit 76,691.00
Balance As Per Balance Sheet :-> 93,444.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book:-> | 93,444.00

Bank of Maharashtra (RGSTC SRP Grant) A/c No 22002
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Opening Balance As Per B/S 2,15,665.00

Debit + 5,062.00

2,20,727.00

Credit - 2,04,372.00

Balance As Per Balance Sheet :- > 16,355.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book=-> | | 16,355.00

Bank Of Maharashtra (Salary) 20046200236

Opening Balance As Per B/S 1,27,94,273.84

Debit + 14,42,55,794.21

15,70,50,068.05

Credit - 14,38,71,391.00

Balance As Per Balance Sheet :- > 1,31,78,677.05
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared

Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
Totai :-> - + e
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 1,31,78,677.05

Bank Of Maharashtra (Scholarship) 60057321873

Opening Balance As Per B/S 13,34,088.60
Debit + 3,30,085.70

16,64,174.30

Credit - 8,97,986.80

Balance As Per Balance Sheet :-> 7,66,187.50
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book -> | | 7,66,187.50

Bank Of Maharashtra (AC No UGC Grant ) 851

Opening Balance As Per B/S 16,55,382.00
Debit + 11,95,802.00

28,51,184.00

Credit - 12,00,000.00

Balance As Per Balance Sheet :- > 16,51,184.00

Cheque Issue But Not Cleared
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 =

Total :-> 0.00f + 0.00

Balance As Dor Bank Dace Bool :-> 16,51,184.00

State Bank of India C/a 39722262345

Opening Balance As Per B/S 2,35,529.55
Debit + 18,18,6759.00
20,54,208.55
Credit - 13,88,275.00
Balance As Per Balance Sheet :- > 6,65,933.55
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 31-03-2023 03.04.2023 96562 -172444.00
2 31-03-2023 03.04.2023 95872 -35080.00
3 31-03-2023 | 03.04.2023 41349 -10920.00
Total :-> (2,18,444.00)| + (2,18,444.00)
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Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > | 4,47,489.55
The Jalgaon People Bank (CA/ 1600005)
Opening Balance As Per B/S 80,112.46
Debit 2,35,35,682.00
2,36,15,794.46
Credit 2,32,98,870.26
Balance As Per Balance Sheet :- > 3,16,924.20
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 31/03/2023 | Mot Clerance 171219 -253441
2 09/03/2023 03-04-2023 99401 1000
3 09/03/2023 04-04-2023 99418 12980
4 23/03/2023 04-04-2023 99447 28391
5 23/03/2023 04-04-2023 101101 7425
6 28/03/2023 05-04-2023 701107 87500
7 28/03/2023 05-04-2023 101108 4500
8 28/03/2023 07-04-2023 701109 2217
9 23i02/2023 13-04-2023 99381 2500
10 09/03/2023 19-04-2023 99402 1480
11 08/03/2023 20-04-2023 101116 7500
12 08/03/2023 20-04-2023 101119 2500
13 31/03/2023 20-04-2023 101113 104356
14 08/03/2023 21-04-2023 101117 7500
15 23/03/2023 21-04-2023 101102 9354
16 23/03/2023 24-04-2023 99449 7874
17 23/03/2023 24-04-2023 99450 29376
18 31/03/2023 24-04-2023 101113 25850
19 31/03/2023 24-04-2023 101114 73656
20 31/03/2023 25-04-2023 101111 31619
21 08/03/2023 28-04-2023 101118 2500
22 08/02/2023 29-04-2023 101120 23647
23 31/03/2023 12-05-2023 101122 3580
24 31/03/2023 16-05-2023 101124 36496
Total :-> 2,60,360.00 2,60,360.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 5,77,284.20
The Jalgaon People bank (K94) 11000094
Opening Balance As Per B/S 36,717.00
Debit 0.00
36,717.00
Credit -
Balance As Per Balance Sheet :-> 36717.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 36,717.00
The Jalgaon People Bank (CA/ 1600007 Exam fees)
Opening Balance As Per B/S 2,33,347.79
Debit 3863059
40,96,406.79
Credit 3509918.78
Balance As Per Balance Sheet :-> 5,86,488.01
Cheque Deposit But Not Cleared
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1 11/9/2019 cash 550.00
1 11/9/2019 cash -460.00
Total :-> 90.00 90.00
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[Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > [ [ | 5,86,398.01 |
The Jalgaon People Bank (SB/1600008
Opening Balance As Per B/S ,91,941.81
Debit ,91,098.00
1,83,039.81
Credit ,,203.70
Balance As Per Balance Sheet = > 1,82,836.11
Cheque Issue But Not Cleared
Sr.no. Insrtu.Date | Bank Date Ch.No. Ch. Rs.
1
2
3
Total :-> 0.00 0.00
,,0.00
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 1,82,836.11
The Jalgaon People Bank S/A.P/262
Opening Balance As Per B/S 59,554.00
Debit 6,82,960.00
7,42,514.00
Credit 7,33,664.55
Balance As Per Balance Sheet :- > 8,849.45
Balance As Per Bank Pass Book :- > 8,849.45
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